
Local NAME EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP Code AREA BIRTHDATE

3264 Abernathy, Lisa lisa.abernathy1816@gmail.com 480-751-7176 9245 E. Emerald Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Sep

3406 Almond, Barbara barbara.almond@almondsearch.com 253-576-2100 24210 S. Stoneypath Dr. SL 85248 OW 19-Dec

3259 Amedro, Barb bamedro@aol.com 315-430-3668 26618 S. Foxglenn Dr. SL 85248 CW 2-Feb

3259 Anderson, Barb marshalla17@hotmail.com 602-622-1535 23916 S.  Stoney Path Dr. SL 85248 OW 17-Aug

3390 Anderson, Linda linda.anderson1951@yahoo.com 208-863-9969 24004 S. Lakeway Circle NW SL 85248 OW 30-Dec

3122 Annis, Anne annetherose@ymail.com 480-612-1517 4401 E. Ute St. PHX 85044 OTH 20-Jun

3201 Atkison, Nanette golfernan62@gmail.com 480-895-4906 24424 S. McCorkindale Ct. SL 85248 IW 24-Aug

3404 Bailey, Tammy tammy.bailey33@gmail.com 217-621-2567 10434 E. Lambert Dr. SL 85248 IW 31-Dec

3409 Barnett, Janet jannerb@mac.com 505-980-6573 24610 S Lakeway Circle SE SL 85248 OW 14-Dec

3383 Barry, Jeanne jbarryaz@gmail.com 480-883-7663 9405 E. Cedar Waxwing Dr. SL 85248 IW 4-Sep

3317 Barham, Susan nougatness@gmail.com 403-651-8987 3800 S. Cantabria Cr. #1035 CHAN 85248 OTH 3-Jun

3193 Bassi, Susan susanbassi982@gmail.com 217-737-4548 10702 E. Coopers Hawk Dr. SL 85248 IW 8-Feb

3216 Beltz, Karen karen@buyazrealestate.com 480-239-9907 10303 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Dec

3237 Berry, Pam 62sewwhat@gmail.com 425-530-5437 10725 E. Arrowvale Dr. SL 85248 IW 26-Aug

3106 Berryman, Marolyn marolynberryman@gmail.com 480-802-2920 23756 S. Vacation Way SL 85248 OW 25-Jun

3015 Boscombe, Mary Jane maryjaneb1@hotmail.com 206-719-4475 24633 S. Cedarcrest Dr. SL 85248 OW 10-Jan

3290 Brandt, Sandy rsbrandt1957@icloud.com 605-661-2169 24132 S. Lakeway Circle NW SL 85248 OW 2-Sep

3271 Burns, Debra Dboakwood9@gmail.com 907-690-4912 9004 E Cedar Waxwing Dr SL 85248 IW 9-Jul

3385 Burns, Debra kbgburns@gmail.com 602-402-3853 9508 E. Riggs Rd. #C308 SL 85248 OTH 2-Dec

3212 Chadderdon, Nancy chadderdon.nancy@gmail.com 307-277-7029 8921 E. Copper Dr. SL 85248 OW 20-Apr

3103 Clark, Candy Clarksinarizona@gmail.com 480-510-4389 9302 E. Crystal Dr SL 85248 OW 29-Aug

3053 Clausen, Julie julie_clausen@yahoo.com 515-975-3412 24211 S. Agate Dr. SL 85248 OW 9-Dec

3323 Cohn, Nancy ncohn@sbcglobal.net 310-678-1887 400 W. Cherrywood Dr. SL 85248 IW 20-Oct

3162 Collier, Barbara collierbarbara1@gmail.com 480-802-2001 23713 S. Leisure Way SL 85248 OW 29-Aug

3073 Collier, Julia jacollier315@yahoo.com 623-826-7029 10118 E. Michican Ave. SL 85248 CW 15-Mar

3250 Cooper, Peggy coop4tp@gmail.com 208-867-8757 24718 S. Ontario Dr. SL 85248 OW 31-Jan

3376 Czaja, Delores jimdeeczaja@aol.com 763-333-4169 23919 S. Angora Ct SL 85248 OW 29-May

3230 D'Amore, Phyllis pd_teach04@yahoo.com 480-883-3721 23814 S. Berrybrook Dr SL 85248 OW 24-Oct

3019 Darnell, Judy judysdarnell@gmail.com 505-918-0977 9857 E. Crystal Dr. SL 85248 OW 1-Aug

3247 Denapoli, Barbara bdena@centurylink.net 480-802-9687 10134 E. Lambert Dr. SL 85248 OW 9-Mar
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3171 Dinardo, Barbara bdino1247@gmail.com 480-466-2588 25025 S. Desert Trail Ct. SL 85248 OW 16-Dec

3039 Dixon, Sally sdixon143@outlook.com 425-503-7844 24701 S. Ontario Dr. SL 85248 OW 10-Jun

3413 Dreier, Linda ljdfore@yahoo.com 573-999-2878 10545 E Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 10-May

3204 Dupuis, Betty dupuisbetty@gmail.com 480-802-7090 24429 S. Meteor Ct. SL 85248 IW 20-Jul

3229 Dyrseth, Mary mdyrseth@icloud.com 651-261-1953 9422 E. Sunridge Dr. SL 85248 OW 5-Jul

3118 Ebmeier, Beth bethebmeier@hotmail.com 480-895-1909 23604 S. Illinois Ave. SL 85248 OW 1-Jan

3202 Engen, Cathy cengen1964@gmail.com 760-636-6797 10544 E. Voax Dr. SL 85248 IW 29-Mar

3022 Entringer, Nancy lnentringer@aol.com 480-201-2110 9222 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Nov

3387 Fager, Karen kcfager@yahoo.com 480-800-7892 24115 S. Agate Dr. SL 85248 OW 26-Aug

3082 Ferguson, Paula pfteeoff@aol.com 602-828-6106 9145 E. Emerald Dr SL 85248 OW 26-Sep

3347 Fink, Nancy nfink0614@gmail.com 715-864-1124 10105 E. Elmwood Dr. SL 85248 OW 14-Jun

3330 Flinn, Debbie debbieflinn@me.com 602-430-7541 9514 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 OW 15-Mar

3968 Flor, Amy Aflor410@msn.com 720-231-3470 9338 E Copperws Hawk Dr. SL 85248 OW 14-Oct

3277 Foerster, Lois lafoerster65@gmail.com 262-308-2734 24650 S. Ribbonwood Dr. SL 85248 IW 5-Mar

3051 Foster, Debra djfoster711@gmail.com 480-369-2100 8929 E. Stoney Vista Dr. SL 85248 OW 11-Jul

3372 Foster, Stephanie stephanie.foster@asu.edu 480-206-9530 9510 E. Arrowvale Dr. SL 85248 OW 25-Jun

3416 Gaintner, Christine Christine.gaintner@gmail.com 480-326-5616 9836 E Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 5-Nov

3168 Garibay, Janey janeymg@att.net 915-204-8286 24816 S. Foxglenn Dr. SL 85248 OW 19-Apr

3036 Gavin, Ann henia2183@gmail.com 480-895-6104 9525 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 31-Jan

3410 George, Lana llgcool2@gmail.com 360-594-2617 2135 Sunset Way WA 98226 26-May

3256 Gibbs, Lynda lynda@gibbsbunch.com 480-773-2647 24020 S. Sunny Side Dr. SL 85248 OW 9-Jan

3395 Goodwin, Linda chucklingood@gmail.com 760-449-7222 25009 S. Lakeway Dr SL 85248 OW 4-Jul

3279 Goodwin, Sharma mmouse13@outlook.com 720-289-0633 9410 E. Jadecrest Dr. SL 85248 OW 11-Oct

3379 Greenwood Deborah redfishart@gmail.com 503-706-9990 24705 S. Ontatio Dr SL 85248 OW 20-Dec

3169 Groulx, Patti parmama46@gmail.com 480-748-5394 10246 E. Copper Dr. SL 85248 OW 16-Oct

3070 Hammond, Joan joan_ham@ymail.com 408-472-1917 24223 S. Briar Wing Dr. SL 85248 OW 25-Jun

3363 Hanna, Judy jmhanna113@gmail.com 480-513-1807 24035 S Stoney Lake Dr SL 85248 OW 3-Nov

3324 Harper, Constance connie.harper78@gmail.com 480-802-1852 9322 E. Rocky Lake Dr. SL 85248 OW 28-Apr

3145 Harrold, Helen helenharrold@yahoo.com 480-570-7282 9217 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 28-Jun

3341 Hatch, Frankie frankiehatch103@gmail.com 480-433-1522 24317 S. Lakeway Cir. NE SL 85248 OW 3-Oct

3023 Henrickson, Darlene hendrickson.darlene@gmail.com 480-664-7935 3816 E. Briarwood Ter. PHX 85048 OTH 9-Nov

3373 Hiller, Joan jonib456@yahoo.com 480-721-8660 9217 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Jun
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3377 Hillyard, Linda hillyardla@yahoo.com 253-973-3337 24515 SW Lakeway Cir. SL 85248 OW 30-Jun

3337 Hocker, Lonni pops_golf@icloud.com 480-802-3212 5672 S. Amberwood Dr. SL 85248 IW 1-Dec

3275 Hoiby, Roselyn roselyn.hoiby@gmail.com 480-274-9878 9521 E Sundune Dr SL 85248 OW 25-Jun

3064 Horner, Debbie hornergolf@sbcglobal.net 209-986-3092 9015 E. Emerald Dr SL 85248 OW 5-Oct

3080 Hughes, Connie mtnmama18@bresnan.net 480-354-6891 24216 S. Angora Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Apr

3058 Hutchins, Dessa jhhutch1943@gmail.com 480-883-7414 9326 E. Cedar Waxwing Dr. SL 85248 OW 29-Jan

3418 Ironside, Sharon saironside@gmail.com 480-305-0091 9321 E Diamond Dr SL 85248 OW 6-Nov

3234 Jenkins, Joanne gmajenkins@comcast.net 360-708-0004 26441 S. Nicklaus Dr. SL 85248 SLCC 29-Nov

3405 Jones, Lynda rammer61@cox.net 480-467-7235 1841 E. Horseshoe Dr. CHAN 85249 OTH 7-Sep

3084 Junkermeier, Shelia sjunksjunk1949@gmail.com 480-262-8345 5330 S. Tanglewood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 7-Aug

3369 Keith, Mary marykeith35@gmail.com 508-566-0133 10226 E. Hercules Dr. SL 85248 OW 21-Dec

3248 Kingery, Mary kingeryctrs@yahoo.com 402-440-4540 9313 E. Coopers Hawk Dr. SL 85248 OW 29-Apr

3269 Kirschenbaum, Judy kbaum20@gmail.com 480-734-6009 10140 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Apr

3300 Klabunde, Priscilla pkk0901@outlook.com 507-430-1742 5362 S. Amberwood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 26-Jan

3059 Kletzien, Mary Ann kletzienma@gmail.com 480-802-4053 563 W. Champagen Dr. SL 85248 IW 20-Jul

3106 Knight, Sandy sandyknight38@yahoo.com 480-883-8186 5360 S. Tanglewood Dr. SL 85248 IW 20-Aug

3034 Knutson, Joanne knutsonj44@gmail.com 406-250-2767 23709 S. Leisure Way SL 85248 OW 30-Jun

3411 Koznick, Judy judykoznick@gmail.com 952-529-0135 10534 E Springcreek SL 85248 PV 31-Mar

3315 Kraayenbrink, Ila ilak2@centurylink.net 480-216-8873 9642 E. Tranquility Way SL 85248 OW 18-Mar

3163 Kuchinka, Joyce futurefouragro@hotmail.com 306-421-3168 9608 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 OW 28-Jan

3067 Kuse, Judith jkayek13@gmail.com 608-697-4375 9824 E. Stoney Vista Dr CHAN 85248 OW 9-Jul

3188 La Salvia, Susan suelasalvia@gmail.com 520-518-0288 23915 S. Sunvista Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Jul

3244 Lauer, Betty lauerbetty@gmail.com 630-803-1808 24431 S. Rocky Brook Dr. SL 85248 OW 20-Mar

3024 Lauer, Joan wbf227@yahoo.com 812-322-4600 23804 S. Bronze Dr SL 85248 OW 27-Feb

3302 Lehmkuhl, Kay kaylehmkuhl@gmail.com 480-776-9659 10633 E. Halley Dr. SL 85248 OW 29-Jan

3126 Lienenbrugger,Nancy nlienen@hotmail.com 480-883-3024 9609 E. Sunridge Dr. SL 85248 OW 20-Aug

3321 Light, Marty sparlight@gmail.com 480-201-2477 9242 E. Coopers Hawk Dr. SL 85248 OW 12-Aug

3408 Lincoln, Edith eblincoln@hotmail.com 469-534-5817 9510 E. Arrowvale Dr. SL 85248 OW 1-Oct

3304 Lott, Denise deniselott2@gmail.com 480-273-5597 10434 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 18-Jan

3378 Mackenna, Ann gmackenna1@new.rr.com 920-621-7060 9630 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 OW 8-Sep

3262 Malmberg, Glo gjhennessy02@hotmail.com 602-369-1877 9225 E. Arrowvale Dr. SL 85248 OW 19-Sep

3185 Matassarin, Pam pgravmat@gmail.com 949-351-3463 23814 S. Stoney Path Dr. SL 85248 OW 27-Oct
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3224 McCann, Eleanor elliehine37@gmail.com 480-403-1306 9613 E. Mossy Rock Dr. SL 85248 OW 16-Oct

3375 McCarthy, Jan kjmccarthy200@gmail.com 248-425-0600 24801 S. Rosewood Dr. SL 85248 IW 22-Mar

3360 McCauley, Dianne dmccauley@cpachandler.com 602-821-3008 3082 E. San Carlos Pl. CHAN 85249 OTH 8-Oct

3353 McGilvra, Ruth Ann ruthannaz@icloud.com 480-773-3012 9425 E. Desert Lake Dr. SL 85248 OW 6-Apr

3242 McMullen, Barbara bjmcmj54@gmail.com 480-313-3647 9101 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 2-Dec

3299 Medved. Mary mary@medvedhr.com 612-961-3563 9027 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Feb

3017 Meylink, Linda lmeylink@msn.com 480-895-9172 462 W. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 22-Oct

3206 Morris, Linda ljm2831@icloud.com 208-310-0431 9230 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 28-Nov

3098 Nielsen, Kay nielsenkay844@gmail.com 303-956-0285 10017 E. Elmwood Ct. SL 85248 OW 20-May

3049 Olson, Sue sueolson715@hotmail.com 913-484-3964 15021 S. 40th St. PHX 85044 OTH 15-Jul

3190 Pasek, Betty djpt2green@aol.com 602-359-2327 5900 S. Gilbert Rd. #190 CHAN 85249 OTH 4-Mar

3205 Pattie, Iris ipattie@mymts.net 480-354-5155 9003 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 21-Oct

3400 Pederson, Sue sue_pederson@icloud.com 909-266-6925 423 W. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 7-Dec

3263 Pender, Jennifer jumbucs@yahoo.com 480-241-1474 24923 S. Lakewood Dr. SL 85248 OW 19-Dec

3312 Perry, Mary azmep@yahoo.com 602-432-2635 9414 E. Jadecrest Dr. SL 85248 OW 22-Apr

3364 Petersen, Darla 4djpeter@gmail.com 319-929-4887 24218 S. Briarcrest Dr. SL 85248 OW 17-Aug

3962 Petragallo, Charlene dcpetragallo@gmail.com 602-714-3686 9118 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Dec

3289 Pettis, Leslie ljpettis01@gmail.com 612-868-9840 5392 S. Amberwood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 9-Jul

3380 Purcell, Donna donnapurc53@gmail.com 602-361-1530 9501 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 OW 3-Sep

3412 Quethera, Paula Paulapaula007@yahoo.com 619-218-4912 3700 E San Mateo Way CHAN 85249 OTH 22-Dec

3251 Raach, Stephanie sraach1029@gmail.com 815-985-3115 24006 S. Agate Dr. SL 85248 OW 29-Oct

3238 Rebillard, Joann azjoreb@hotmail.com 480-326-5799 452 W. Beechnut Pl. CHAN 85248 IW 22-Oct

3170 Rex, Randi rrex24629@gmail.com 602-295-7362 24629 S. Drifter Dr. SL 85248 IW 8-Aug

3398 Ritter, Colleen bhuddabelly@msn.com 480-734-0309 8921 E. Emerald Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Feb

3342 Rogers, Sherry serogers711@gmail.com 520-248-0682 20982 E. Orion Way QC 85142 OTH 11-Jul

3365 Ruddy, Mary jmruddy@hotmail.com 602-930-8178 23808 S. Glenburn Dr. SL 85248 OW 12-Nov

3032 Sauter, Kathy kasauter49@yahoo.com 651-503-7599 9717 E. Navajo Pl. SL 85248 CW 15-Apr

3401 Saylor, Sue mssay8870@gmail.com 480-895-1512 24006 S. Stoney Path Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Mar

3030 Schnell, Kathy kathymschnell@gmail.com 306-575-7817 24649 S. Desert Trl Dr. SL 85248 OW 17-Oct

3035 Schuller, BJ schullerbj@hotmail.com 480-206-6487 9209 E. Rocky Lake Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Feb

3382 Schuurmans, Vickie vskrmans@gmail.com 605-464-0902 23717 S. Pleasant Way SL 85248 OW 27-Mar

3128 Scott, Karis karisraescott@gmail.com 480-296-5534 24313 S. Angora Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Feb
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3055 Shaw, Lynne azabshaw@gmail.com 480-460-5760 9246 E. Cedar Waxwing Dr. SL 85248 OW 5-Mar

3020 Shumard, Pam psshumard@q.com 505-263-0483 10531 E. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 17-Jul

3310 Skoworn, Sharon sharjonski@me.com 480-295-0384 583 W. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 30-Jul

3065 Sloan, Judi judslo1744@gmail.com 480-206-2554 5882 S. Amberwood Dr. SL 85248 IW 17-Jul

3161 Smith, Carol cashjs@msn.com 503-313-1804 23903 S. Sunvista Dr. SL 85248 OW 14-Aug

3246 Smith, Jamie akgirlinaz14@gmail.com 907-632-2456 5693 S. Amberwood Dr. SL 85248 IW 14-Dec

3117 Smith, Leslie smitherinelgs@gmail.com 602-316-8634 9426 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 25-Feb

3388 Smith, Linda lasmith141@gmail.com 306-374-6142 9818 E. Coopers Hawk Dr. SL 85248 OW 11-Sep

3320 Spargo, Mary maryograps@hotmail.com 480-773-0120 24205 S. Stoney Lake Dr SL 85248 OW 29-Sep

3348 Talley, Linda beadygolfer@gmail.com 303-726-9656 1432 W. Indigo Dr. CHAN 85248 OTH 4-May

3158 Teater, Dang dangteater@gmail.com 480-895-9594 10158 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 11-Apr

3208 Thomas, Robin dr_zard@msn.com 208-407-0082 9847 E. Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 10-Jul

3368 Thornock, Tracy tlthornock@gmail.com 480-407-9571 9102 E. Crystal Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Nov

3113 Thrash, Linda azthrash@aol.com 480-650-5889 24514 S. Berrybrook Dr. SL 85248 OW 10-Sep

3114 Todey, Alyce iambows@gmail.com 480-802-9333 9042 E. Crystal Dr. SL 85248 OW 14-Sep

3381 Tortorello, Lynn ltorte@gmail.com 630-408-1939 10048 E. Nacoma Ct. SL 85248 OW 11-Nov

3334 Tucker, Norma npsteckley@msn.com 303-638-8985 9233 E. Nacoma Dr SL 85248 OW 11-Aug

3419 Vigen, Tami tami.vigen@gmail.com 701-729-6266 5863 S Amberwood Dr SL 85248 IW 6-Feb
3346 Walker, Judi judigustin@gmail.com 602-625-7460 24214 S. Desert Vale Dr. SL 85248 OW 17-Aug

3286 Weaver, Shirley phxlarry@msn.com 480-706-9855 9117 E. Emerald Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Jan

3298 Weber, Leanne golferleanne@gmail.com 602-314-7569 5361 S. Rockwood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 3-Jun

3195 Weibel, Denise angelbear.dm@msn.com 602-430-1031 9903 E. Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Jan

3037 Welsch, Marie msmwelsch@msn.com 480-707-3897 9317 E. Teakwood Dr. SL 85248 OW 31-Jan

3303 Wheat, Ladonna ladonnawheat@gmail.com 801-580-5132 5350 S. Tanglewood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 18-Oct

3176 Willey, Suzanne suziewilley@outlook.com 480-215-2539 9210 E Emerald Dr SL 85248 OW 2-Nov

3329 Wojack, Kelley kdwojack@att.net 612-386-5879 9849 E. Sunridge Dr. SL 85248 OW 4-Nov

3215 Wood, Debra debbiewood@cox.net 602-738-0876 10210 E. Hercules Dr. SL 85248 OW 28-Sep

3140 Woodward, Mary Ann maryann4jc@aol.com 307-262-5412 24934 S. Stoney Lake Dr. SL 85248 OW 15-Nov

3384 Zerwekh, Jo Ann joannzerwekh@gmail.com 480-284-3008 9309 E. Crystal Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Oct
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3220 Armour, Jean jeanarmour@gmail.com 847-732-4668 433 W. Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 21-Jul

3944 Bradley, Debi nursebradley@msn.com 480-326-5290 1128 E. Jasper Dr. GIL 85296 OTH 26-Apr

3930 Burke, Louise louisejoeb@msn.com 480-963-7049 9133 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 2-Jan

3965 Clark, Terry terrylyn.clark@gmail.com 818-429-9476 9735 E. Hercules Dr. SL 85248 OW 31-Oct

3920 Demoss, Yvonne mistymoss@comcast.net 303-979-1972 9309 E. Diamond Dr SL 85248 OW 14-Sep

3954 Ediss, Carrol barrycan@msn.com 480-802-8190 401 W. Cherrywood Dr. SL 85248 IW 12-Jul

3956 Gudmundsson, Heidi heidinca@msn.com 206-910-1631 392 W. Marlin Pl CHAN 85286 OTH 3-Feb

3407 Haines, Beverly Bhaines123@gmail.com 503-577-9598 8928 E Emerald Dr SL 85248 OW 23-Nov

3903 Higgins, Stephanie sd5156@centurylink.net 720-281-7019 23807 S. Bronze Dr. SL 85248 OW 20-Feb

3265 Kaiser Kay kknbobby@msn.com 480-266-8899 10441 E. Lambert Dr. SL 85248 IW 13-Feb

3961 Lankford, Kathy kathylankford@sbcglobal.net 314-614-5352 9018 E. Nacoma Dr. SL 85248 OW 13-Dec

3917 Maloney, Janell janellmaloney@hotmail.com 208-420-3289 10027 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 25-Oct

3964 Maramonte, Jimmie golfjm123@gmail.com 480-895-8337 9419 E. Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 27-Oct

3110 Mattz, Pat mikemattz@aol.com 480-883-3510 9835 E. Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 23-Jul

3963 Osborn, Elaine elnosborn@msn.com 480-895-2750 9551 E. Sunburst Dr. SL 85248 OW 10-Nov

3916 Paiva, Debra Gbma1958@gmail.com 480-296-9951 9935 E Diamond Dr SL 85248 OW 23-May

3962 Petragallo, Charlene crpetragallo@gmail.com 602-714-3686 9118 E. Diamond Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Dec

3960 Russell, Dale daleandjonathan@gmail.com 480-208-8700 9935 E. Sunridge Dr. SL 85248 OW 30-Jun

3912 Schauermann, Judy jwsorig@gmail.com 480-802-3911 5872 S. Amberwood Dr. CHAN 85248 IW 29-Dec

3923 Smith, Shirley smithsoncrystal@gmail.com 480-802-4468 9214 E. Crystal Dr. SL 85248 OW 18-Oct

3918 Vitton, Marcia mjvitton@gmail.com 480-540-9970 5160 S. Tanglewood Dr. SL 85248 IW 14-Jun

3159 Wolfe, Linda lwolfie2@yahoo.com 480-432-1457 9000 E. Cedar Waxwing Dr. SL 85248 OW 17-Oct

SOCIAL MEMBERS
LOCAL NAME EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP Code AREA Birthday

Social Kellar, Jan cjkellar@wbhsi.net 480-802-4042 472 W. Teakwood Dr. SL 85248 IW 26-Mar

Social Royer, Judy jnbroyer@aol.com 480-883-0871 8939 E. Cedar Waxwing Dr. SL 85248 OW 2-Sep

Social Wiggins, Suzi gramsuziaz@aol.com 480-895-9010 543 W Champagne Dr. SL 85248 IW 28-May
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